
Contents in brief 

Contents in full 
List of boxes 
Preface 
How to use this book 
List of abbreviations 
Table of cases 
Table of legislation and international instruments 

PART I CONTRACTS 

1 Introduction 

2 Sources of contract law 

PART 2 THE FORMATION OF A CONTRACT 

3 Offer and acceptance 

4 The intention to create legal relations 

S Legal capacity of the parties 

6 Formalities 

PART3 THECONTENTSOF THECONTRACT 

vii 
xi 

xii 
XIV 

xvi 

xviii 
xxi 

3 

16 

41 

63 

91 

101 

7 The party agreement: Interpretation and gap filling 121 

8 The principle of good faith and policing unfair contract terms 136 

PART 4 VITIATING FACTORS 

9 Defects of consent and misrepresentation 

10 Prohibited contracts 

159 

177 



vi · Contract law 

PART 5 CONTRACTUAL REMEDIES 

11 Performance 

12 Damages for non-performance 

13 Termination of the contract 

Glossary 

Index 

193 

209 

229 

243 
255 




