## **Contents in brief**

con	tents in full	VI
List	of boxes	Х
Pref	ace	xi
Hon	to use this book	xiv
List	of abbreviations	XV
Table of cases		
Tabi	le of legislation and international instruments	XX
PAI	RT 1 CONTRACTS	
1	Introduction	3
2	Sources of contract law	16
PAI	RT 2 THE FORMATION OF A CONTRACT	
3	Offer and acceptance	4]
4	The intention to create legal relations	63
5	Legal capacity of the parties	91
6	Formalities	101
PAI	RT 3 THE CONTENTS OF THE CONTRACT	
7	The party agreement: Interpretation and gap filling	121
8	The principle of good faith and policing unfair contract terms	136
PAF	RT 4 VITIATING FACTORS	
9	Defects of consent and misrepresentation	159
10	Prohibited contracts	177

## PART 5 CONTRACTUAL REMEDIES

11	Performance	193
12	Damages for non-performance	209
13	Termination of the contract	229
Glossary		243
Index		255